Position

Director

Assistant Superintendent

Assistant Superintendent

Assistant Superintendent

Assistant Superintendent

Director

Supervisor

Director

Director

Director

Supervisor

Supervisor

Director

Executive Director

Supervisor

Supervisor

Teacher Special Assign

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Assistant
Superintendent

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

Department

Elem. Instructional Sup.

& Ops

Elem. Instructional Sup.

& Ops

Elem. Instructional Sup.

& Ops

Elem. Instructional Sup.

& Ops

Elem. Instructional Sup.

& Ops

Elem. Instructional Sup.

& Ops

Elem. Instructional Sup.

& Ops

Elem. Instructional Sup.

& Ops

Elem. Instructional Sup.

& Ops

Elem. Instructional Sup.

& Ops

Elem. Instructional Sup.

& Ops

Elem. Instructional Sup.

& Ops

Elem. Instructional Sup.

& Ops

Elem. Instructional Sup.

& Ops

Elem. Instructional Sup.

& Ops

Elem. Instructional Sup.

& Ops

Elem. Instructional Sup.

& Ops

Total Wages

$189,748

$176,919

$174,838

$161,375

$151,813

$147,509

$144,274

$144,256

$141,228

$141,180

$138,248

$137,144

$135,076

$110,254

$109,522

$98,755

$98,606

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$43,190

$40,424

$40,668

$37,876

$33,583

$36,833

$32,200

$32,992

$32,464

$31,764

$33,917

$31,049

$31,472

$23,585

$26,550

$24,773

$17,256



Assistant Superintendent

Assistant Superintendent

Management Assistant

Management Assistant

Retired Administrators Per Con

Retired Administrators Per Con

Retired Administrators Per Con

Retired Administrators Per Con

Retired Administrators Per Con

Retired Administrators Per Con

Retired Administrators Per Con

Retired Administrators Per Con

Retired Administrators Per Con

Retired Administrators Per Con

Retired Administrators Per Con

Retired Administrators Per Con

Retired Administrators Per Con

Instructionalreformfacilitator

Day To Day Sub
Teacher Retired

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

Elem. Instructional Sup.

& Ops

Elem. Instructional Sup.

& Ops

Elem. Instructional Sup.

& Ops

Elem. Instructional Sup.

& Ops

Elem. Instructional Sup.

& Ops

Elem. Instructional Sup.

& Ops

Elem. Instructional Sup.

& Ops

Elem. Instructional Sup.

& Ops

Elem. Instructional Sup.

& Ops

Elem. Instructional Sup.

& Ops

Elem. Instructional Sup.

& Ops

Elem. Instructional Sup.

& Ops

Elem. Instructional Sup.

& Ops

Elem. Instructional Sup.

& Ops

Elem. Instructional Sup.

& Ops

Elem. Instructional Sup.

& Ops

Elem. Instructional Sup.

& Ops

Elem. Instructional Sup.

& Ops

$91,916

$89,158

$79,305

$76,755

$53,235

$44,066

$42,059

$35,535

$26,363

$25,295

$18,284

$16,845

$13,366

$8,257

$6,295

$6,275

$5,872

$5,253

$18,975

$19,868

$24,154

$16,761

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$1,025

$0

$0

$1,450



Retired Administrators Per Con

San Francisco Unified

Elem. Instructional Sup.
& Ops

$4,371

$0



