Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director	Assistant Superintendent	San Francisco Unified	Elem. Instructional Sup. & Ops	\$189,748	\$43,190
Assistant Superintendent		San Francisco Unified	Elem. Instructional Sup. & Ops	\$176,919	\$40,424
Assistant Superintendent		San Francisco Unified	Elem. Instructional Sup. & Ops	\$174,838	\$40,668
Assistant Superintendent		San Francisco Unified	Elem. Instructional Sup. & Ops	\$161,375	\$37,876
Assistant Superintendent		San Francisco Unified	Elem. Instructional Sup. & Ops	\$151,813	\$33,583
Director		San Francisco Unified	Elem. Instructional Sup. & Ops	\$147,509	\$36,833
Supervisor		San Francisco Unified	Elem. Instructional Sup. & Ops	\$144,274	\$32,200
Director		San Francisco Unified	Elem. Instructional Sup. & Ops	\$144,256	\$32,992
Director		San Francisco Unified	Elem. Instructional Sup. & Ops	\$141,228	\$32,464
Director		San Francisco Unified	Elem. Instructional Sup. & Ops	\$141,180	\$31,764
Supervisor		San Francisco Unified	Elem. Instructional Sup. & Ops	\$138,248	\$33,917
Supervisor		San Francisco Unified	Elem. Instructional Sup. & Ops	\$137,144	\$31,049
Director		San Francisco Unified	Elem. Instructional Sup. & Ops	\$135,076	\$31,472
Executive Director		San Francisco Unified	Elem. Instructional Sup. & Ops	\$110,254	\$23,585
Supervisor		San Francisco Unified	Elem. Instructional Sup. & Ops	\$109,522	\$26,550
Supervisor		San Francisco Unified	Elem. Instructional Sup. & Ops	\$98,755	\$24,773
Teacher Special Assign		San Francisco Unified	Elem. Instructional Sup. & Ops	\$98,606	\$17,256

Assistant Superintendent		San Francisco Unified	Elem. Instructional Sup. & Ops	\$91,916	\$18,975
Assistant Superintendent		San Francisco Unified	Elem. Instructional Sup. & Ops	\$89,158	\$19,868
Management Assistant		San Francisco Unified	Elem. Instructional Sup. & Ops	\$79,305	\$24,154
Management Assistant		San Francisco Unified	Elem. Instructional Sup. & Ops	\$76,755	\$16,761
Retired Administrators Per Con		San Francisco Unified	Elem. Instructional Sup. & Ops	\$53,235	\$0
Retired Administrators Per Con		San Francisco Unified	Elem. Instructional Sup. & Ops	\$44,066	\$0
Retired Administrators Per Con		San Francisco Unified	Elem. Instructional Sup. & Ops	\$42,059	\$0
Retired Administrators Per Con		San Francisco Unified	Elem. Instructional Sup. & Ops	\$35,535	\$0
Retired Administrators Per Con		San Francisco Unified	Elem. Instructional Sup. & Ops	\$26,363	\$0
Retired Administrators Per Con		San Francisco Unified	Elem. Instructional Sup. & Ops	\$25,295	\$0
Retired Administrators Per Con		San Francisco Unified	Elem. Instructional Sup. & Ops	\$18,284	\$0
Retired Administrators Per Con		San Francisco Unified	Elem. Instructional Sup. & Ops	\$16,845	\$0
Retired Administrators Per Con	Day To Day Sub Teacher Retired	San Francisco Unified	Elem. Instructional Sup. & Ops	\$13,366	\$0
Retired Administrators Per Con		San Francisco Unified	Elem. Instructional Sup. & Ops	\$8,257	\$0
Retired Administrators Per Con		San Francisco Unified	Elem. Instructional Sup. & Ops	\$6,295	\$1,025
Retired Administrators Per Con		San Francisco Unified	Elem. Instructional Sup. & Ops	\$6,275	\$0
Retired Administrators Per Con		San Francisco Unified	Elem. Instructional Sup. & Ops	\$5,872	\$0
Instructionalreformfacilitator		San Francisco Unified	Elem. Instructional Sup. & Ops	\$5,253	\$1,450

Retired Administrators Per Con	San Francisco Unified	Elem. Instructional Sup.	\$4,371	\$0
		& Ops		